
Staff/Faculty 

 

ADMINISTRATION 

Ms. Gwen DaPore – Executive Director 

Email: gdapore@oakcreekcharter.org 

Mr. Rubio – Principal 

Email: jrubio@oakcreekcharter.org 

Ms. Gonzalez – Assistant Principal 

Email: ygonzalez@oakcreekcharter.org  

KINDERGARTEN  

Ms. T. Abel  

Email: tabel@oakcreekcharter.org  

 

Ms. D’Angelo 

Email: adangelo@oakcreekcharter.org  

 

Ms. Miller 

Email: mmiller@oakcreekcharter.org 

 

FIRST GRADE 

Ms. Barry 

Email: mbarry@oakcreekcharter.org  

 

Ms. Ciaurro 

Email: jciaurro@oakcreekcharter.org  

 

Ms. Y. Perez 

Email: yperez@oakcreekcharter.org  

SECOND GRADE 

Ms. Ecret 
Email: cecret@oakcreekcharter.org 
 
Mr. W. Rubio 
Email: wrubio@oakcreekcharter.org 
 
Ms. Tome 
Email: mtome@oakcreekcharter.org 
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THIRD GRADE 

Ms. E. DaPore 
Email: edapore@oakcreekcharter.org  
 
Ms. E. Potts 
Email: epotts@oakcreekcharter.org 
 
Ms. Preisendefer 
Email: mpreisendefer@oakcreekcharter.org  
 
Ms. Zell 
Email: nzell@oakcreekcharter.org  
 
FOURTH GRADE 
 
Ms. Day 
Email: lday@oakcreekcharter.org 
 
Ms. Hoban 
Email: dhoban@oakcreekcharter.org  
 
Ms. Inglese 
Email: hfitz@oakcreekcharter.org  
 
FIFTH GRADE 
 
Ms. Flores 
Email: rflores@oakcreekcharter.org  
 
Ms. Laurenzi 
Email: plaurenzi@oakcreekcharter.org  
 
Ms. Viamonte 
Email: sviamonte@oakcreekcharter.org 
 
SIXTH GRADE 
 
Mr. Abel 
Email: cabel@oakcreekcharter.org  
 
Mr. Boles 
Email: wboles@oakcreekcharter.org  
 
Ms. Monroe 
Email: amonroe@oakcreekcharter.org  
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SEVENTH & EIGHTH GRADE 
 
Ms.D. Kirk (ELA) 
Email: dkirk@oakcreekcharter.org 
 
Mr. Meeks (SOCIAL STUDIES) 
Email: jmeeks@oakcreekcharter.org 
 
Ms. S. Mejia (MATH) 
Email: smejia@oakcreekcharter.org 
 
Ms. Z. Lowell-Mejia (TECHNOLOGY/MATH) 
Email: zmejia@oakcreekcharter.org 
 
Ms. Szymkowski (SCIENCE) 
Email: nsymkowski@oakcreekcharter.org  
 
Ms. Ventresca (ELA) 
Email: gventresca@oakcreekcharter.org 
 
 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
 
Ms. Bernard 
Email: mbernard@oakcreekcharter.org 
 
Ms. Cison 
Email: rcison@oakcreekcharter.org 
 
Mr. Dolz 
Email: fdolz@oakcreekcharter.org  
 
Mr. A. Potts 
Email: apotts@oakcreekcharter.org  
 
ESOL DEPT. 
 
Ms. Elabed 

Email: eelabed@oakcreekcharter.org 

 

Ms. Reales 
Email: lreales@oakcreekcharter.org  
 
Mr. Angel Rubio 
Email: arubio@oakcreekcharter.org 
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ESE DEPT. 
 
Ms. Mann 
Email: smann@oakcreekcharter.org 
 
Mr. Riegel 
Email: kriegel@oakcreekcharter.org  

Ms. Seeger 
Email: dseeger@oakcreekcharter.org  
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